G.N. 5344 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

2216920 3T Technology Limited R RIRHATRAE]

2020909 A-PLUS HONG KONG INVESTMENTS LIMITED R AR EATRAE

1262898 A.T. MARINE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

2080089 ABC WATERSPORTS (HK) CO., LIMITED

2220451 ADVANTAGE UNION LIMITED

1963207 ALL RIGHT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED SEEARANE
1318926 APEX WILL TRADING LIMITED BEESERAE
1868016 ARTEMIS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED [ B (E ) AR A
1821126 AUTOXHUB LIMITED N EGEATRAT
1236192 AV ELECTRONIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED VB FARAT

2073358 Aitops Technology Co., Limited

2053768 Apex Materials Company Limited e R A TR A E]

2060180 Atlantic Rim International Commerce Limited

1886536 BAIJIA (HK) TRADING LIMITED EEG A

2001227 BAOJULAI (HK) INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED HEA(E S EEEAERA
|

1870844 BAOYIDE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED IR EEATRAE]

2212261 BASE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED B TE AT

2072179 BEAUTIFUL SCENERY TOURISM LIMITED B SRR TR A E

1952302 BESBOM INT'L CO., LIMITED EHTF IR AR AT

1917352 BG ENERGY GROUP CO., LIMITED cpRAE R A TR A

0764786 BILLION COUNTRY LIMITED JKEATRAE

2302415 BODE CERAMICA LIMITED
2001960 BRAND ENERGY IMPRESSION CO., LIMITED
1389457 BUY-RITE LIMITED

2226117 Bright Minds Overseas Education Consultants Limited 18 B E L HAR AT



0893787
0236917
2256766
1961327
1455712
2199904
2269861
1887070
1862262
1713017
2013656
1437603
1331924
2234598
2224068
2198707
2230382
1441468
0754529
1592382
1967166
2156124
2037734
1319748
2233053
1636040
2028257
1887556
2035296
1909293
1603589
2057271
1325491

CHAP HONG LIMITED

CHEERGAIN NOMINEES LIMITED

CHEERNAS TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED
CHENGCHENG ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

CHINA GLORY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
CHINA GOLD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA KANGJU INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
CHINA YITAI TRADING LIMITED

CHINAWAY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHINESE MERCHANT INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED
CHUANG XIN GROUP LIMITED

COVIEW PACIFIC LIMITED

CREDENCE ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
CT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Chinese international Space Electric Co., Limited

Cool Pitt Technology Co., Limited

DA V INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

DAO PARTNERS LIMITED

DECOASIAN FAR EAST LIMITED

DICKIN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DISCO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

DOGGIESKY (HK) CO., LIMITED

DONGAMY SHOES CO., LIMITED

DRAGON CITY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Ding He (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited

E.A.L WORKSHOP LIMITED

EASAFE TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED
ELINK PHONE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Earls Capital Company Limited

Eino Co., Limited

FAST WIDE TRADING LIMITED

FOREN GROUP CO., LIMITED

FORMTECH LIMITED
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2011317
1940551
1911592
2011544
1475552
1947830
1955974
2217385

2037747
1659671
1583310
2219125
1529236

1898049
2048350
1340476
1909138
0875313
1881175
2045442

1981140
1878299
1559269
1774850
1644162
2036127
1706614
1962407
1399997
2050439
1720927
2224600

FORTUNE SUCCESS INC LIMITED

FRANCE FDS CO., LIMITED

FUTIANXINGENG CULTURE DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
FUTURE IMPORTING AND EXPORTING COMPANY LIMITED
Far East way Limited

Fashion Wheels Co., Limited

Foton Africa International Trading Limited

French Beleaf Cosmetics International Group Limited

Fursee (China) Co., Limited

G&D CERAMIC CO., LIMITED

GAOLE LEATHER BAG HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

GAT WAH HING LIMITED

GERMANY L&X INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

GLOBAL NEGOCIOS CHINA LIMITED

GLOBASIA BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
GOODWILL DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

GRAND VIEW CULTURE LIMITED

GREEN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

Greatmind Education (HongKong) Limited

H.K. RUITUO-TEC CO., LIMITED

HANG POK INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HAST TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

HBL CRYSTAL CO., LIMITED

HD ALLIANCE CO., LIMITED

HEAD WEALTH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HENGHE TRADING IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

HK DONGPENG TRADE LIMITED

HK HUAJINBIN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HK HUANGLI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK KAENDI TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING LIMITED

HK SEEHER GROUP LIMITED
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1844459 HK SHANGBAIDE IMPORTS & EXPORTS TRADE CO., LIMITED 73 1 B e 1 (152 S A TR A

=

1932917 HK SHINGRAMADA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R EE AR AT
1947096 HK Winsmoke Technology Co., Limited H SR R A TR A E]
2210370 HK YIJTA INVESTMENT LIMITED F R A TR A E]
1429491 HK YINGTAI ELECTRONICS LIMITED FHERFEETERAH
2018374 HONG KONG CAI CAI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED BRINRIE RIS S AR A E
1861043 HONG KONG FENGTONG LIMITED FHEGEARAFE
1582537 HONG KONG HYM (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED FHEHENR 25 (B B TR T
1712993 HONG KONG LANCER (INTERNATIONAL) CLOTHING SRR E EATR

INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED N

1606278 HONG KONG SMT TECHNOLOGY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED 75 8BRS Rl R (5 A TR AL 5]

0672206 HONG KONG TEA CONNOISSEUR ASSOCIATION LIMITED (BN BEARAE)

2212722 HONGKONG DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED TS BB RN E

1902277 HONGKONG HEXIN PETROLEUM TRADING LIMITED LM E S A RAE

1942620 HONGKONG JJH FOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED EHIUL EREEERAE

1915954 HONGKONG KEEWONDA CO., LIMITED FERETERRATE

1143123 HONGKONG ROCKY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED B TEEARAE

1882220 HONGKONG XUEFAN TRADING CO., LIMITED EHRTEMNEERAE

2224121 HONGKONG YU CHI CO., LIMITED EREEEERAE

1335566 HONGKONG ZERO TECH ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED F A ETAIRAE

2222181 HONGKONG ZHONGXIN HIGH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FHEEEESRHARAE

2056396 HUA ZHI TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED B RS (P AR A H

1729818 HUAZHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED HE F B EEATR A F

2081647 Heyson International Limited I EEARAE

2067198 Hong Kong Incense Type Industrial Group Limited EAEEHEEEEERAE

1876087 IMA IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED iz A TR A ]

1588932 INTERNATIONAL HAIR ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT B S S2 s & O A TR A H
LIMITED

2231249 JEANIE TRADE CO., LIMITED B B ARAE

2165074 JINGSHISEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING (BELJING) CO., LARBEHE SR AR A
LIMITED =

1877435 JINZHAO XIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED BIMEEERRAFE

1916441 JITAI SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED HEMHEBAIRAHE

1808883 JIU LONG BI AUCTION LIMITED BB E AR A



1808887
1452305
1973113
2219690
1928418
1811017
1129275
1874333
1719936
1945202
1242392
1913061
2065858
2203249
2006662
2212473
1840189
2227314
1449950
0764232
2121382
2243888
2072177
1707798
2157691
1879029
2048495
2239029
1912124
1651267
1641939
1426390
0956207

JOY LIVE STORES LIMITED

JR TOOLS CO., LIMITED

Jinma Auto Parts Co., Limited

Join & Joy Innovation Company Limited

KANGFULE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KIND HILL LIMITED

KINGLUMI CO., LIMITED

KNOWN GOOD INC LIMITED

KOREA GUANG YUAN FASHION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KOREA MAMI BABY (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

Katon Consultants (HK) Limited

L. P. Glaxoway Limited

LAKI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LANOU ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

LIFENG MACHINERY TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

LIGHTENSTAR CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
LONG POLYTECH HK LIMITED

LONG XIN DA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
LONGSHENG (HONGKONG) JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED
LUCITRANS LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKY LIN LIMITED

LUSTER PLENTY LIMITED

LUXURY TOURISM GROUP LIMITED

Layton Management Limited

Loyalhub Limited

MAITENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
MAXCOT TRADING CO., LIMITED

MEGA PLATFORM LIMITED

MESSY GROUP LIMITED

MING SEE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MINO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
MMOGGG (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MOL (HK) CO., LIMITED
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1302939
1992731
0902153
0877863
1796106
1622961
2176253
1804236
1177111
2026732
2078463
1933208
2229540
2092286
1425212
1159273
2044882
0839659
1931216
1293362
1735766
1873609
1593082
0593328
1167585
1273329
0213431
0787335
1493542
2229988
2077478
2226686
1274835

MOST LUCK ENTERPRISE LIMITED

MT International Logistics & Trading Limited
MULTECH DIGITAL LIMITED

MULTI DIMENSION LIMITED

Milk and Honey Arts Limited

Music Palette Company Limited

NANO STORAGE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
NATALIE GIFT CO., LIMITED

NCS PRIDE SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
NEW MAPLEDENTAL CO., LIMITED

NGA CHI ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NINGBO BAVA MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
NINGBO U&I TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

NOBLE FRIENDSHIP FURNITURE LIMITED
NUTRIVALLEY CO., LIMITED

ON BEST TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

ONE ECOMMERCE (HK) LIMITED

ORIENT HEALTH & FITNESS COMPANY LIMITED
OTER LIMITED

OUTSTANDING CREATIVE LIMITED

Omniture International Group Co., Limited

Onlik Mechanical Electronical Company Limited
P.T CHEMICAL INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
PACK TRADE LIMITED

PANASIA INVESTMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PARD INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
PARK LINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

PINPOINT GROUP LIMITED -THE-

PLEASE GROUP LIMITED

People World Limited

Promfashion Company Limited

Promotion Display Limited

Q-STATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
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1889445
2264003
1436045
0832604
1674297
2091767
2206904
1834389
1762200

2226122
0191220
2049151
2219598
2003007
2216334
1227328
1962864
1913717
0175203
1662307
1605637
1850219
1562544
0891239
1740034
2002627
2083709
1956412
1591544
1311962
1458209
1236996
2212127

QUANTAN INDUSTRY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
Quantum Epoch Network Technology Limited

REALTY WORLD (HK) LIMITED

RICH SOURCE MARINE PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
RONG&EASY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

RONGMA TRADING LIMITED

ROYAL DRAGON TRADING LIMITED

RUIXINHE TRADE LIMITED

RUNS International Group (HongKong) Co., Limited

SAN SHUN CO., LIMITED

SEF CARGO LIMITED

SHANGHAI ZHANOU TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI ZHIHUIZUMEI FOOTWEAR CO., LIMITED
SHENG HAO FOOTWEAR LIMITED

SHENZHEN HOLA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SIHUAN DEVELOPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

SING FAI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

SNETA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SO CHAT HAU TONG LIMITED

SONNET CO., LIMITED

SPARKLE SHOES LIMITED

STANDARD GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUN GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNGUIDER ELECTRIC (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
SUNHO ELECTRONICS GROUP LIMITED
SUPER EAGLE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Senyo Group Co., Limited

Shipowners Marine Alliance Co., Limited

T&C INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

TAIZ GROUP CO., LIMITED

TAIZHOU HAIYUAN BRASS CO., LIMITED
TRADEX CHINA LIMITED

TRANSAGRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2088609

2214470
2216571
1413405
0954079

2224912
1899869
2239074
0673681
0995461
1807124
1472626
0424562
2021907
1463385
1596557
1874119
1042905
2279390
2213553
1982447
0458321
2102158
2248019
2235689
2056250
2018080
1327700
2060829
1869818

23 September 2016

TWIN RIVERS FINANCIAL (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT

LIMITED

Tailong Xinhua Culture Communication Co., Limited
Titan Machinery Technology Co., Limited

UNIVERSAL INSPECTION SERVICE CO., LIMITED

VICTORY (H.K.) ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

LIMITED

VIET HONG CO., LIMITED

VIVVA ART CREATIVE CENTRE LIMITED
Vetron Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

WAI YEP METAL WORKS COMPANY LIMITED
WALGET INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WANLONG GROUP LIMITED

WIDER SMART INTERNATIONAL AGENT LIMITED
WING & LAM TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WING SHING (H.K) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINGKAM ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED
WISDOM INDUSTRY SUPPLY LIMITED
WISOM LIMITED

WONDER HOUSE CREATION LIMITED

Warp Technologies Limited

XIANGJINFU TRADE LIMITED

XPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Y PIN LIMITED

YAN HUI (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
YEHUI INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

YEUNG WAI LIMITED

YONGKANG WALMA TOOLS CO., LIMITED
YOUJIN COMMODITY CO., LIMITED

‘Young Shipping Company Limited

Yu Jie Co., Limited

ZYX LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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